Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: October 10, 2016

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

775040-14-0007

775040-14-0007

775040-14-0007

779060-09-0019

779060-09-0019

779060-09-0019

779060-09-0019

779060-09-0019

779060-09-0019

11/21/2013 Louisville

11/21/2013 Louisville

3/18/2014 Louisville

1/9/2010 Covington

1/9/2010 Covington

1/9/2010 Covington

1/9/2010 Covington

1/9/2010 Covington

1/9/2010 Covington

STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Taurus PT24/7 Pistol
CAL:40 SN:SYL62035

13 Rounds CClI
Ammunition CAL:40

2 Components
Federal Ammunition
CAL:40
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY: 74,
MNF: ASSORTED,
CAL: **

AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY: 7,
MNF: REMINGTON,
CAL: 25
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY: 25,
MNF: CBC -
BRAZILIAN
CARTTIDGE
COMPANY, CAL: 32
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY: 24,
MNF: ASSORTED,
CAL: 12

AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY: 8,
MNF: CCl, CAL: 45

FIREARM:
HANDGUN, MNF:
FIE, TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: TITAN, CAL:
25, SN: A68806

$275.00

$1.30

$0.04

$7.40

$0.70

$2.50

$2.40

$0.80

$50.00
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779060-09-0019

779060-09-0019

1/9/2010 Covington

1/9/2010 Covington

KY

KY

FIREARM:

HANDGUN, MNF:

HIPOINT, TYPE:

PISTOL, MODEL: JHP,

CAL: 45, SN:

X4102534 $50.00
FIREARM: SHOTGUN,

MNF: NEW

ENGLAND FIREARMS,

TYPE: SHOTGUN,

MODEL: PARDNER,

CAL: 12, SN:

NE283451 $50.00



